Category 7 Cables
◎ Applications:
155MbpsATM, 622MbpsATM, 1000Base-T, 10GBase-T
◎ Standards:
IEC61156-5 CAT7, EN 50288-4-1
◎ Product Construction Matrix:
U/FTP S/FTP
Conductor 22/23AWG Solid Plain Copper 22/23AWG Solid Plain Copper

300 95.0/90.0/65.3 33.3 17.3/23.0/17.3 59.0/55.0/32.0 49.5/66.0/44.5 92.0/87.0/63.3 56.0/52.0/29.0 46.5/63.0/41.5
600 80.0/90.0/60.8 48.9 17.3/20.0/17.3 32.0/50.0/11.9 43.4/60.0/38.4 77.0/87.0/57.8 29.0/47.0/8.9 40.4/57.0/35.4
◎ Ordering Information:
Model Product Description
AD-BC-CAT7STP4PCM22 U/FTP Cat7 22AWG 4 Pairs, CM Grade (Non-Plenum)
AD-BC-CAT7STP4PCM23 U/FTP Cat7 23AWG 4 Pairs, CM Grade (Non-Plenum)
AD-BC-CAT7SFTP4PCM22 S/FTP Cat7 22AWG 4 Pairs, CM Grade (Non-Plenum)
AD-BC-CAT7SFTP4PCM23 S/FTP Cat7 23AWG 4 Pairs, CM Grade (Non-Plenum)
AD-BC-CAT7STP4PLH22 U/FTP Cat7 22AWG 4 Pairs, LSZH Grade (IEC60332-1)
AD-BC-CAT7STP4PLH23 U/FTP Cat7 23AWG 4 Pairs, LSZH Grade (IEC60332-1)
AD-BC-CAT7SFTP4PLH22 S/FTP Cat7 22AWG 4 Pairs, LSZH Grade (IEC60332-1)
AD-BC-CAT7SFTP4PLH23 S/FTP Cat7 23AWG 4 Pairs, LSZH Grade (IEC60332-1)
AD-BC-CAT7STP4PFRLH22 U/FTP Cat7 22AWG 4 Pairs, LSFROH Grade (IEC6060332-1 & IEC6060332-3C)
AD-BC-CAT7STP4PFRLH23 U/FTP Cat7 23AWG 4 Pairs, LSFROH Grade (IEC6060332-1 & IEC6060332-3C)
AD-BC-CAT7SFTP4PFRLH22 S/FTP Cat7 22AWG 4 Pairs, LSFROH Grade (IEC6060332-1 & IEC6060332-3C)
AD-BC-CAT7SFTP4PFRLH23 S/FTP Cat7 23AWG 4 Pairs, LSFROH Grade (IEC6060332-1 & IEC6060332-3C)
Cat7 U/FTP Cat7 S/FTP
Category 7 Cables13 14
AL